
 droit/Semestre 2/introduction à la charia islamique/A

Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Observation Section Groupe

 232336216516 ABASSI/ عباسي MERYEM MEYSSA/مريم ميساء 8.0 A/1

 232336234511 ABBES/عباس HADIL/هديل 12.0 A/2

 232336216301 ABDA/عبدة KOUDS GHOUFRANE/قدس غفرإن 5.0 A/3

 232336233903 ABDAOUI/عبدإوي MEHDI/مهدي 7.0 A/4

 232336235416 ABDELILAH/عبد إلاله AMINA/إمينة 14.0 A/5

 232336244316 ABDELLI/ عبدلي BELKAIS/بلقيس 8.5 A/6

 232336246506 ABDI/عابدي ABDENNOUR/عبد إلنور A/8

 222236205206 ACHI/ ي
عش  HALA/هالة 6.0 A/2

 232336215905 AISSOUGUI/ ي
 
عيسوق ZINEB/زينب 8.0 A/1

 232336216711 AKRI/عكري NESRINE/نسرين 12.0 A/2

 232336214203 ALLEL/علال FERIEL/فريال 12.0 A/3

 232336238709 ALLEM/علام AYMEN MOSTAFA/ أيمن مصطفى 6.5 A/4

 232336236202 ALLOUI/علوي MELLEK/ملاك 9.0 A/6

 232336242915 ALLOUI/علوي MERIEM/مريم 8.0 A/5

 232336238112 ALSALO/إلسعلو OMAR/عمر 7.0 A/7

 232336256110 AMAIRIA/عمايرية DJOHAINA/جهينة 14.0 A/8

 232336234401 AMIROUCHE/وش عمير LOUAI TAQIYEDDINE/ي إلدين
لؤي تف  7.0 A/10

 212136039103 AOUAICHIA/عوإيشية WISSAL/وصال A/10

 222236221620 ATAMNIA/عثامنية IKRAM/ؤكرإم 7.0 A/6

 222236224409 ATAMNIA/عثامنية SALAH EDDINE/صلاح إلدين 7.0 A/4

 232336213803 ATAMNIA/عثامنية SOUNDOUS/سندس 15.5 A/2

 222236226501 ATTAFI/ ي
ى
عطاق MERIEM/مريم 10.5 Note Acquise N-1 A/3

 232336274419 ATTAFI/ ي
ى
عطاق YASMINE/ ى ياسمير 7.0 A/4

 232336233714 AYAICHA/عيايشة ABDELMADJID/عبد إلمجيد 11.0 A/5

 222236217517 AZIZI/عزيزي CHEMSEDDINE/شمس إلدين A/6

 232336262417 AZOUZI/عزوزي SABRINA/صابرينة A/8

 232336258010 AZZOUZI/عزوزي OKBA/عقبة 5.0 A/9

 232336225314 BACIL/باسيل SAMEH/سامح 7.0 A/10

 191936035488 BAHLOUL/بهلول SAMI/ سامي A/8

 232336262614 BELHAOUES/بلحوإس ADEL/عادل 11.0 A/1

 232336350315 BELHOUCHET/بلهوشات IKRAM/ؤكرإم 5.0 A/2

 232336268206 BELKHARCHOUCHE/بلخرشوش AYA/آية A/3

 232336233320 BELKHIRI/ي بلخير AYOUB/أيوب 4.0 A/5

 232336246418 BELKHIRI/ي بلخير SOUNDES/سندس 6.0 A/4

 222236202502 BELLIROUN/ون بلير CHAHINEZ/شهيناز 9.0 A/6



 222236201608 BELMIR/ بلمير ACHREF TAKI EDDINE/ي إلدين
ف تف  أش  7.0 A/7

 232336255715 BENALIA/بن عالية CHAIMA/شيماء 4.0 A/10

 232336216916 BEN CHIKH/بن إلشيخ WALA/ولاء 5.0 A/8

 232339522405 BENHADDIA/بن هدية DOUAA SOUNDES/دعاء سندس 7.0 A/7

 202036030171 BENHAMOUDA/بن حمودة RAMI/ رإمي 10.0 A/3

 202036032660 BENKAMOUCHE/بن كموش AYOUB/أيوب A/1

 222236232101 BENKIRAT/إط بن قير Imad eddine/عماد إلدين 9.0 A/1

 232336214314 BENKIRAT/إط بن قير MOHAMMED ABDELAALI/ محمد عبد إلعلي 5.0 A/9

 232336216612 BEN MERDJA/بن مرجة MANAR EL ISLAM/منار إلإسلام 9.0 A/9

 232336222714 BENNAKHLA/بن نخلة YOUSSOUF FEKHR EL ISLAM/يوسف فخر إلإسلام 7.0 A/1

 232336250810 BENNOUR/بنور OUSSAMA/أسامة A/2

 222236227015 BENOSMAN/بن عصمان MOHAMED YANIS/محمد ينيس 10.0 A/8

 212136034432 BENSAADA/بن سعادة ANIS/أنيس 11.0 A/4

 232336229820 BENSABAA/بن سابع MALAK/ملاك 7.0 A/3

 232336213404 BENSALEM/بن سالم BILAL/بلال 8.0 A/5

 232336250511 BENSIAHMED/بن سي أحمد MELEK/ملك A/6

 222236217302 BENTEBOULA/بن طبولة AYOUB/إيوب 5.0 A/7

 212136033838 BENTRAD/بن طرإد RANIA/رإنية 8.0 A/5

 222236219704 BENZAID/بن زإيد CHAIMA/شيماء 14.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/8

 232336226115 BERKANI/ ي
بركانى FARAH/فرح 8.0 A/9

 222236227318 BERRICHE/بريش ANIS/إنيس 8.0 A/7

 232336230014 BESSIOUD/بصيود YASSER ABDENOUR/ياش عبد إلنور 8.0 A/5

 212136041467 BOUALLEG/بوعلاق INES/ؤناس A/8

 232336213403 BOUCELBA/بوسلبة BILEL/بلال 11.0 A/1

 232336213214 BOUCETHA/بوسطحة INES/ؤيناس 4.0 A/2

 232336238704 BOUCHAHDANE/بوشحدإن AYA/آية 5.0 A/5

 232336261301 BOUCHAHDANE/بوشحدإن KHAIREDDINE/خير إلدين 7.0 A/6

 212136035533 BOUCHAHDANE/بوشحدإن MAROUA/مروة A/3

 232336226208 BOUCHAHDANE/بوشحدإن NOUR EL HOUDA/نور إلهدى 8.0 A/4

 222236217705 BOUCHAHED/بوشاهد KAMAR/قمر A/9

 232336213605 BOUCHAIR/ بوشعير ROUFAIDA/رفيدة 6.0 A/8

 232336220619 BOUCHEDAK/بوشدق ABEDRRAHMEN/عبد إلرحمان 11.0 A/9

 232336238718 BOUCHELAGHEM/بوشلاغم KHATIMA/خاتمة 5.0 A/10

 202036037031 BOUCHEMELLA/بوشملة FATIMA NIHED/فطيمة نهاد A/2

 222236222116 BOUFELFEL/بوفلفل MEHDI/مهدي 7.5 A/1

 232336242816 BOUGUERRA/بوقرة CHAIMA/شيماء 7.0 A/4

 222236230917 BOUGUESSAS/بوقصاص DOUAA/دعاء 8.0 A/5



 212134008920 BOUHALFAYA/بوحلفاية BOUTHEYNA/بثينة 10.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/5

 232336216801 BOUHALIT/بوحليط NOUR EL IMANE/نور إلايمان 8.0 A/7

 232336226010 BOUHDID/بوحديد IKRAM/ؤكرإم 6.0 A/8

 232336250406 BOUKAHEL/بوكاحل SELSABIL/سلسبيل 8.0 A/9

 212136037916 BOUKERCHE/بوكرش IKRAM/ؤكرإم 8.5 A/9

 222236232704 BOUKERCHE/بوكرش RAYENE/ريان 10.0 A/6

 212136033994 BOUKESKAS/بوكسكاس MOUADH/معاذ A/10

 232336250512 BOUNAB/بوناب MANEL/منال 10.0 A/1

 222236217802 BOUNEFLA/بونفلة MERIEM/مريم 8.0 A/2

 222236207811 BOURAGHDA/بورغدة HATEM/حاتم A/3

 232336225505 BOURAHDOUN/بورهدون IMAD EDDINE/عماد إلدين 8.0 A/4

 212136037799 BOUREGBA/بورقبة RAID ZAKARYA/رإئد زكريا A/7

 232336235405 BOUREGBI/ ي بورقب  INESS/ؤيناس 6.0 A/5

 232336213203 BOUREGBI/ ي بورقب  ISRA/ؤشإء 18.0 A/7

 222236214307 BOUSHABA/بوسحابة WASSIM/وسيم A/8

 212136037507 BOUSNOUBRA/بوصنوبرة HICHEM/هشام 8.0 A/3

 23076047033 BOUSNOUBRA/بوصنوبرة TAYEB/طيب 11.0 A/1

 232336236402 BOUSSAID/بوسعيد WISSAM/وسام 7.5 A/10

 232336257302 BOUTABET/بوطابت AMINA/آمنة 3.0 A/1

 232336214101 BOUTELDJA/بوثلجة ABDELAAZIZ/عبد إلعزيز 9.0 A/1

 232336262313 BRAHMIA/برإهمية CHAMS EDDINE/شمس إلدين 8.0 A/3

 232336232301 BRAHMIA/برإهمية HADIL/هديل 12.5 A/2

 232336259807 BROUK/بروق ASSIA/آسية 7.0 A/4

 222236227014 CHABANI/ ي
شعبانى Mohammed taher/محمد إلطاهر 7.0 A/7

 232336222614 CHAFAI/ شافعي YATRAB MACHA ELLAH/ب ماشاء الله يير A/5

 232336236211 CHAFFAI/ شافعي MOUNSIF/منصف 9.5 A/6

 232336242918 CHARAFANE/فان ش  MALEK/ملاك A/7

 222236203008 CHEGHIB/شغيب MALEK/ملاك 10.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/8

 222236204512 CHEGHIB/شغيب SIRINE IBTISSAM/ين إبتسام سير 13.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/9

 212136033538 CHEHIDA/شهيدة ABDERAHMANE/عبد إلرحمن 7.0 A/10

 212136037168 CHEMMAKH/شماخ OUSSAMA/أسامة 9.0 A/10

 232336234815 CHEROUF/وف شير SEYF/سيف 4.0 A/10

 232336218819 CHIAOUI/شيعاوي IMANE/ؤيمان 7.0 A/1

 232336233818 CHIHAOUI/شيحاوي MALAK/ملاك 5.0 A/2

 232336262509 CHIHEB/شيهب SABRINA/ينة صي  8.0 A/3

 232336213805 CHIKANE/شيكان SOUHA/سهى 13.0 A/4

 212136036215 CHLAMAT/شلاماط LOUAI/لؤي 11.25 Note Acquise N-1 A/5



 222236210011 CHOUABIA/شوإبية MALEK LAMIS/ملاك لميس A/4

 232336229320 CHOUAHDA/شوإهدة TAKIE DDINE/ي إلدين
تف  7.0 A/6

 232331380109 CHOUAR/شوإر ABDERRAOUF/عبد إلرؤوف 8.0 A/7

 181836042233 DAFRI/ظافري ABDALLAH/عبدالله 10.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/9

 222236204411 DAFRI/ظافري RIHAM/ريهام 8.0 A/8

 232336225614 DAHMOUNE/دحمون MANAL/منال 8.0 A/10

 232336215318 DEBABSIA/دبابسية AMA MAISSOUNE/أمة ميسون 9.0 A/6

 232336247211 DEKHAKHENA/دخاخنة NIHAD/نهاد A/1

 232336218308 DERNAOUI/درناوي AHCENE ISLEM/أحسن ؤسلام A/1

 222236202102 DERRADJI/ ي درإج  KHALED/خالد A/2

 232336221611 DERRADJI/ ي درإج  MAROUA/مروة 8.0 A/3

 222236231015 DJAHEL/جاهل CHIRAZ/إز شير 10.0 A/4

 232336226016 DJAHMI/ جاهمي BARAA/برإءة 8.0 A/7

 232336266501 DJAHMI/ جاهمي GHOZLANE/غزلان A/5

 232336225119 DJAHMI/ جاهمي IDRIS/ؤدريس 7.0 A/6

 232336238316 DJEBIHA/جبيحة NORHANE/نورهان 5.0 A/9

 222236223002 DJEBRANI/ ي
إنى جي  MOHAMMED DJED/محمد جاد A/5

 222236231119 FAREH/فارح MOHAMED ALI/ محمد علي 10.5 Note Acquise N-1 A/1

 232336266610 FAREH/فارح MOHAMED ANIS/محمد أنيس A/2

 222236202902 FECIH/فصيح MOHAMED AMINE/ ى محمد أمير 11.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/3

 222236251120 FELFOUL/فلفول FOUZIA/فوزية 10.5 A/4

 171735057895 FERDI/فردي MAROUA/مروة A/3

 232336240402 FERGANI/ ي
فرقانى SAWSEN/سوسن A/5

 232336233708 FERHAH/فرحاح SONIA/صونية 8.0 A/6

 232336248703 FERKOUS/فركوس AKRAM/أكرم A/8

 232336230319 FERKOUS/فركوس MERYEM/مريم 6.0 A/7

 232336256314 FETAIMIA/فطايمية MALAK/ملاك 9.0 A/9

 232336226112 FOUAGHLA/فوإغلة SOUNDOUS/سندس 3.0 A/10

 232336256114 GHERIBI/ ي غريب  KHAOULA/خولة 9.0 A/4

 232336214212 GHERIBI/ ي غريب  LOUBNA/ لببى 8.0 A/1

 232336250309 GHERZOULI/ غرزولي BOCHRA/ى بسر  A/2

 222236217815 GHOMRANI/ ي
غمرإنى NASRALLAH/نصر الله 10.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/1

 232336241210 GHOMRANI/ ي
غمرإنى YAAKOB/يعقوب 7.0 A/4

 232336216914 GHRNAGHOUT OU ARNAOUT/غرناووط إو إرناووطWISSAL/وصال 7.0 A/6

 232336215505 GORMAT/قرماط ASMA/إسماء 8.5 A/7

 232336242508 GOUASMIA/قوإسمية AMEL GHOFRANE/أمل غفرإن 7.0 A/8

 232336260719 GOUESMI/ قوإسمي BILLEL/بلال 13.0 A/3



 222236202401 GRANA/قرإنة SOUNDOUS/سندس 7.0 A/10

 12128012488 GUERMIT/قرميط mohamed/محمد A/7

 212136033992 GUERNINE/ ى قرنير MOUSSADEK/مصدق A/10

 222236204210 GUERNINE/ ى قرنير TAQIYEDDINE/ي إلدين
تف  6.0 A/10

 232336260417 GUETTAF/قطاف IBTISSEM/إبتسام 16.5 A/1

 232336265005 GUIDOUCHI/ ي
قيدوس  WAFA/وفاء 10.5 A/2

 232336268715 HABILES/حبيلس AMIRA/ة أمير 11.0 A/3

 232336243501 HADADJ/هدإج NOUR EL YAKINE/ ى نور إليقير 6.0 A/4

 232336237710 HADDAD/حدإد ILHEM/ؤلهام 10.0 A/7

 222236241012 HADDAD/حدإد KHALED/خالد A/5

 222236213209 HADEF/هادف DHIKRA/ذكرى 5.0 A/9

 232336244210 HADJADJI/ ي حجاج  IKRAM/ؤكرإم 7.0 A/8

 232336243019 HADJADJI/ ي حجاج  YOUSRA/يسرى A/4

 232336217318 HADJAR/حجار ANFEL/إنفال 6.0 A/9

 232336214505 HADJI/ ي حاج  MANEL/منال 6.0 A/10

 22076043877 HAMDI/حمدي AMEL/أمال A/5

 232336215908 HAMRI/حمري SARA/سارة 11.5 A/2

 232336242611 HAMZAOUI/حمزإوي ANIS/إنيس A/3

 232336221217 HAMZAOUI/حمزإوي MOHCENE/محسن 8.0 A/4

 232336215807 HANAFI/ ي
ى
حناق RANDA/رندة 6.0 A/2

 232336226001 HANNACHE/حناش AYA/آية 10.0 A/6

 232336258102 HANNACHI/ ي
حناس  MERWAN/مروإن 10.5 A/7

 212136033813 HARRAT/حرإث HESNA/حسناء 6.5 A/10

 232336215712 HASNI/ ي
حسبى DOUNYA HEYEM/دنيا هيام 12.0 A/8

 212136039204 HEDAHDIA/هدإهدية ABDEREZAK/عبد إلرزإق 10.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/9

 232336254216 HEMAIDIA/حمايدية SOUMIA/سمية 10.0 A/10

 232336214102 HEMICI/ هميشي ABDELATIF/عبد إللطيف 11.0 A/7

 232336213506 HOUMEUR/حومر DALIA/دإليا 11.0 A/5

 232336241206 KAHLERRAS/كحل إلرإس YASMINE/ ى ياسمير 8.5 A/1

 232336231301 KAMOUCHE/كموش BESMA/بسمة 10.0 A/7

 212136037182 KAMOUCHE/كموش ISHAK/ؤسحاق 9.0 A/10

 222236208506 KAMOUCHE/كموش SOUNDOUS/سندس 6.5 A/2

 232336262212 KARA/قارة SIOUAR/سوإر A/3

 232336246410 KELAIAIA/كلايعية ROUMAISSA/روميسة 10.0 A/5

 222236217819 KERDOUSSI/ كردوسي NORHANE/نورهان 6.0 A/5

 232336214303 KHABCHACHE/خبشاش MOHAMMED/محمد 5.0 A/6

 232336270819 KHALFOUN/خلفون SALIMA/سليمة 11.0 A/8



 232336226108 KHAMMACI/ خماسي SIR EL HOUDA/ش إلهدى 6.5 A/9

 232336242602 KHELAIFIA/خلايفية IMENE/ؤيمان 6.5 A/10

 171736039721 KHELAIFIA/خلايفية RIHANE/ريهان A/8

 232336253409 LAAMARI/لعماري LINA/لينة 10.0 A/1

 232336266417 LABADLIA/لعبادلية ABDELAAZIZ/عبدإلعزيز 12.0 A/3

 232336233508 LABADLIA/لعبادلية RABAB/رباب 10.0 A/2

 232336263406 LACHEKHAB/لشخب FAICEL/فيصل A/4

 232336215802 LAFAIFIA/لعفايفية RAHMA/رحمة 12.0 A/6

 232336271615 LAFIFI/ ي
لعفيفى ABDELMALEK AMINE/ ى عبد إلمالك أمير 8.0 A/8

 232336216811 LAFIFI/ ي
لعفيفى NOUR SOUNDOUS/نور سندس 7.0 A/7

 232336230211 LAHEG/لاحق AYHEM ABDELMOUIZ/أيهم عبد إلمعز 6.0 A/10

 232336213218 LAHEG/لاحق IBTISSAM/إبتسام 8.0 A/9

 232336264017 LAIB/إلعايب MERYEM/مريم 11.0 A/10

 202036030080 LAICHA/لعياشة OUSSAMA/أسامة 7.0 A/2

 232336237906 LEDJEDEL/لجدل RIHAM/رهام 6.5 A/2

 232336232501 LOUNIS/لونيس AYOUB/أيوب 12.0 A/4

 232336230304 LOUNIS/لونيس RAWNEK/رونق 6.0 A/3

 191436036776 MAACHI/ ي
معاس  Oussama/أسامة A/1

 232336262718 MAGHMOULI/ مغمولي ABDERRAHMEN/عبد إلرحمن 16.0 A/7

 222236201706 MAHDI/مهدي OMAYMA/أميمة 10.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/8

 232336243301 MALKI/ مالكي OUSSAMA/أسامة 2.0 A/9

 232336250308 MANAA/مانع BOCHRA/ى بسر  7.0 A/9

 212136041622 MANSRI/منصري MOHAMMED/محمد 12.0 A/5

 232336213919 MECHIGHEL/مشيغل CHAYMA/شيماء 7.5 A/2

 232336257404 MECHIGHEL/مشيغل ROUDAINA/ردينة 12.0 A/1

 222236215512 MEFTAH/مفتاح MOHAMMED ABD ERRAHMENE/10.0محمد عبد إلرحمن A/4

 232336231909 MEHALLEGU/محلق FERIEL/فريال 12.5 A/5

 232336233306 MEKHALFA/مخالفة AHMED/أحمد A/6

 232336233720 MEKHANCHA/مخانشة KOSAI/ قصي 7.0 A/7

 232336272217 MENAI/ مناعي Lamis/لميس 9.0 A/8

 212236250916 MENAIAIA/منايعية FATMA ZOHRA/فاطمة إلزهرإء A/6

 232336233705 MERABET/مرإبط SOHEYB/صهيب 7.5 A/10

 222236218510 MEROUR/مرور WISSAL/وصال 8.0 A/4

 232336253719 MESSAADIA/مساعدية HANA/هناء 12.0 A/7

 232336266805 METIDJI/ ي متيج  NOUSSAIBA/نسيبة 8.0 A/1

 232336225612 MEZIANI/ ي
مزيانى MANAR/منار 7.5 A/2

 232336235418 MEZIGHI/ ي
مزيعى IMENE/إيمان 9.0 A/3



 232336257610 MEZOUNI/ ي
مزونى YASSER/ياش A/4

 232336225308 MMEHAMEDIA/محامدية RAYENE/ريان 5.0 A/5

 222236245307 MOHAMDATNI/ ي
محمدإتبى NOURHANE/نور هان 7.0 A/6

 232336262517 MOHAMEDATNI/ ي
محمدإتبى SALIHA/صليحة 9.0 A/2

 232336239819 MOKHNACHE/مخناش IBTIHAL/ؤبتهال 6.0 A/8

 232336213006 MOKHTARI/مختاري AYA/آية 4.0 A/9

 23106032398 MOUMENI/ ي
مومبى Wafia/وإفية A/3

 232336248216 NABTI/ ي
نابب  SOUHA/سهى 4.0 A/10

 232336215314 NASRI/ناصري ASALA/أصالة 7.0 A/6

 212136033504 NEMOUCHI/ ي
نموس  CHOUROUK/وق ش  A/9

 232336263816 NOUAR/نوإر MOHAMED ELMAHDI/محمد إلمهدي 6.0 A/7

 232336216411 NOUASRIA/نوإصرية MOHAMMED ISLAM/محمد ؤسلام 5.5 A/1

 232336215518 NOUIRI/نويري INES/إيناس 10.0 A/2

 232336244306 NOUNE/نون ASMA/إسماء 7.0 A/5

 222236226219 OGAB/عقاب SAWSEN/سوسن 13.0 A/6

 232336221302 OTMANI/ ي
عثمانى MOHAMED/محمد 7.0 A/7

 232336216008 OUDINA/أودينة SOUNDOUS MALEK/سندس ملاك A/8

 232336233310 OUDJANI/ ي
أوجانى AMEL/أمال 6.0 A/9

 232336272117 OUERDJINI/ ي
ورجيبى KAWTHER/كوثر 7.0 A/10

 232336226006 OULED DIAF/أولاد ضياف ANFAL/أنفال 6.5 A/9

 222236222009 REDHADHAA/رضاضعة KAIS/قيس A/9

 212136036250 REZZIG/رزيق THARA/ثرإء 10.0 A/3

 232336262510 ROUAG/روإق SEDDIK/صديق 9.0 A/2

 202036035504 ROUAIGUIA/روإيقية AOUATEF/عوإطف A/3

 222236205720 SAADANE/سعدإن HAMZA/حمزة 10.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/4

 232336261216 SAADI/سعدي KHEMISSI OUAIL OUASSIM/خميشي وإئل وسيم 11.0 A/6

 222236230814 SAANIA/سعانية AMIRA/ة أمير 6.0 A/7

 222236227004 SABBAR/صبار SYRINE/ين سير 8.0 A/9

 212136037907 SAFSAF/صفصاف ASSIL/أسيل A/6

 222236228218 SAHLI/ ساحلي BESMALA/بسملة 13.0 A/7

 232336216603 SAHRAOUI/صحرإوي MALAK/ملاك 6.0 A/9

 232336214914 SAHRAOUI/صحرإوي YASSER ABDELMOUAZ/ياشعبد إلمعز 7.0 A/10

 222236208403 SALAH/صالح SARA AYAT EL HOUDA/سارة أية إلهدى 10.0 A/1

 232336242612 SEGMANE/سقمان AYA/إية 14.0 A/2

 232336215311 SEGOUALI/ سقوإلي ACHRAF/ف أش  7.5 A/2

 232336270806 SELAIMIA/سلايمية SALSABIL/سلسبيل 10.0 A/3

 222236209316 SERFANI/ ي
شفانى LAMIS/لميس A/4



 232336216512 SERIDI/شيدي MERYEM/مريم 9.0 A/5

 232336216419 SETITI/ ي
ستيب  Mohammed anis/محمد إنيس 11.0 A/6

 232336225208 SIARI/سياري ILIAS/إلياس 8.0 A/7

 222236215308 SISSAOUI/سيساوي CHAHINEZ/شهيناز 8.0 A/3

 232336262603 SLATNIA/سلاطنية SONIA/صونية 6.5 A/3

 232336242718 SLIMANI/ ي
سليمانى RAOUNEK/رونق 7.0 A/10

 222236231314 SLIMANI/ ي
سليمانى YOUCEF/يوسف 8.0 A/9

 222236231019 TALHI/ طلجي CHAIMA/شيماء 5.0 A/9

 232336240803 THABTI/ ي
ثابب  MOHAMMED NADIR/محمد نذير 7.0 A/8

 232336262420 TIAIRA/طيايرة SALAH/صالح 8.5 A/2

 232336215818 TIFOURAK/تيفورإق RIM/ريم A/8

 232336222014 TOLBA/طلبة NISSAM/نسام 9.5 A/4

 212136036828 TOUAHRI/طوإهري WASSIM/وسيم 7.0 A/5

 232336257520 TOUAHRIA/طوإهرية NESRINE/نسرين A/6

 232336213102 TOUATI/ ي
توإن  AMAL/أمال 14.5 A/8

 212136035581 YAHI/ ياجي IKRAM/ؤكرإم 9.0 A/3

 222236204607 ZEMMOUCHI/ ي
زموس  SOFIA RINDA/صوفيا ريندإ 6.0 A/2

 222236231210 ZENE/زإن MANAR/منار 7.5 A/10

 232336214902 ZERDOUDI/زغدودي WISSAL/وصال 17.5 A/2

 232336217001 ZERDOUDI/زغدودي YOUSRA/يسرى 11.0 A/1

 232336248204 ZERIG/زريق RADJA/رجاء 7.0 A/3

 232336266219 ZIAD/زياد SOUFYANE/سفيان 12.5 A/4

 222236245111 ZIADA/زيادة ATIF/عاطف 7.0 A/5

 232336349019 ZIDI/زيدي CHAIMA/شيماء 10.0 A/6

 222236217518 ZITOUNI/ ي
زيتونى CHAHINEZ/شهيناز 10.0 Note Acquise N-1 A/2

 232336213314 زيغم/زيغم بثينة/بثينة 11.0 A/8

 23106035031 ى ى/مامير مامير بلال/بلال A/2
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 232336216516 ABASSI/ عباسي MERYEM MEYSSA/مريم ميساء 13.0 A/1

 232336234511 ABBES/عباس HADIL/هديل 13.0 A/2

 232336216301 ABDA/عبدة KOUDS GHOUFRANE/قدس غفرإن 12.0 A/3

 232336233903 ABDAOUI/عبدإوي MEHDI/مهدي 10.0 A/4

 232336235416 ABDELILAH/عبد إلاله AMINA/إمينة 13.0 A/5

 232336244316 ABDELLI/ عبدلي BELKAIS/بلقيس 4.0 A/6



 232336246506 ABDI/عابدي ABDENNOUR/عبد إلنور A/8

 222236205206 ACHI/ ي
عش  HALA/هالة 6.0 A/2

 232336215905 AISSOUGUI/ ي
 
عيسوق ZINEB/زينب 10.0 A/1

 232336216711 AKRI/عكري NESRINE/نسرين 6.0 A/2

 232336214203 ALLEL/علال FERIEL/فريال 7.0 A/3

 232336238709 ALLEM/علام AYMEN MOSTAFA/ أيمن مصطفى 14.0 A/4

 232336236202 ALLOUI/علوي MELLEK/ملاك 16.0 A/6

 232336242915 ALLOUI/علوي MERIEM/مريم 10.0 A/5

 232336238112 ALSALO/إلسعلو OMAR/عمر 13.0 A/7

 232336256110 AMAIRIA/عمايرية DJOHAINA/جهينة 12.0 A/8

 232336234401 AMIROUCHE/وش عمير LOUAI TAQIYEDDINE/ي إلدين
لؤي تف  8.0 A/10

 212136039103 AOUAICHIA/عوإيشية WISSAL/وصال 6.0 A/10

 222236221620 ATAMNIA/عثامنية IKRAM/ؤكرإم A/6

 222236224409 ATAMNIA/عثامنية SALAH EDDINE/صلاح إلدين 3.0 A/4

 232336213803 ATAMNIA/عثامنية SOUNDOUS/سندس A/2

 222236226501 ATTAFI/ ي
ى
عطاق MERIEM/مريم 4.0 A/3

 232336274419 ATTAFI/ ي
ى
عطاق YASMINE/ ى ياسمير 17.0 A/4

 232336233714 AYAICHA/عيايشة ABDELMADJID/عبد إلمجيد 5.0 A/5

 222236217517 AZIZI/عزيزي CHEMSEDDINE/شمس إلدين A/6

 232336262417 AZOUZI/عزوزي SABRINA/صابرينة 8.0 A/8

 232336258010 AZZOUZI/عزوزي OKBA/عقبة 3.0 A/9

 232336225314 BACIL/باسيل SAMEH/سامح 9.0 A/10

 191936035488 BAHLOUL/بهلول SAMI/ سامي A/8

 232336262614 BELHAOUES/بلحوإس ADEL/عادل 11.0 A/1

 232336350315 BELHOUCHET/بلهوشات IKRAM/ؤكرإم 5.0 A/2

 232336268206 BELKHARCHOUCHE/بلخرشوش AYA/آية A/3

 232336233320 BELKHIRI/ي بلخير AYOUB/أيوب 3.0 A/5

 232336246418 BELKHIRI/ي بلخير SOUNDES/سندس 5.0 A/4

 222236202502 BELLIROUN/ون بلير CHAHINEZ/شهيناز 16.0 A/6

 222236201608 BELMIR/ بلمير ACHREF TAKI EDDINE/ي إلدين
ف تف  أش  7.0 A/7

 232336255715 BENALIA/بن عالية CHAIMA/شيماء 4.0 A/10

 232336216916 BEN CHIKH/بن إلشيخ WALA/ولاء 10.0 A/8

 232339522405 BENHADDIA/بن هدية DOUAA SOUNDES/دعاء سندس 6.0 A/7

 202036030171 BENHAMOUDA/بن حمودة RAMI/ رإمي 1.0 A/3

 202036032660 BENKAMOUCHE/بن كموش AYOUB/أيوب A/1

 222236232101 BENKIRAT/إط بن قير Imad eddine/عماد إلدين 13.0 A/1

 232336214314 BENKIRAT/إط بن قير MOHAMMED ABDELAALI/ محمد عبد إلعلي 11.0 A/9



 232336216612 BEN MERDJA/بن مرجة MANAR EL ISLAM/منار إلإسلام A/9

 232336222714 BENNAKHLA/بن نخلة YOUSSOUF FEKHR EL ISLAM/يوسف فخر إلإسلام 2.0 A/1

 232336250810 BENNOUR/بنور OUSSAMA/أسامة A/2

 222236227015 BENOSMAN/بن عصمان MOHAMED YANIS/محمد ينيس 3.0 A/8

 212136034432 BENSAADA/بن سعادة ANIS/أنيس 6.0 A/4

 232336229820 BENSABAA/بن سابع MALAK/ملاك 2.0 A/3

 232336213404 BENSALEM/بن سالم BILAL/بلال 10.0 A/5

 232336250511 BENSIAHMED/بن سي أحمد MELEK/ملك A/6

 222236217302 BENTEBOULA/بن طبولة AYOUB/إيوب 4.0 A/7

 212136033838 BENTRAD/بن طرإد RANIA/رإنية 3.0 A/5

 222236219704 BENZAID/بن زإيد CHAIMA/شيماء 10.4 Note Acquise N-1 A/8

 232336226115 BERKANI/ ي
بركانى FARAH/فرح 8.0 A/9

 222236227318 BERRICHE/بريش ANIS/إنيس 3.0 A/7

 232336230014 BESSIOUD/بصيود YASSER ABDENOUR/ياش عبد إلنور 7.0 A/5

 212136041467 BOUALLEG/بوعلاق INES/ؤناس 14.0 A/8

 232336213403 BOUCELBA/بوسلبة BILEL/بلال 9.0 A/1

 232336213214 BOUCETHA/بوسطحة INES/ؤيناس 7.0 A/2

 232336238704 BOUCHAHDANE/بوشحدإن AYA/آية 9.0 A/5

 232336261301 BOUCHAHDANE/بوشحدإن KHAIREDDINE/خير إلدين 1.0 A/6

 212136035533 BOUCHAHDANE/بوشحدإن MAROUA/مروة A/3

 232336226208 BOUCHAHDANE/بوشحدإن NOUR EL HOUDA/نور إلهدى 14.0 A/4

 222236217705 BOUCHAHED/بوشاهد KAMAR/قمر A/9

 232336213605 BOUCHAIR/ بوشعير ROUFAIDA/رفيدة 1.0 A/8

 232336220619 BOUCHEDAK/بوشدق ABEDRRAHMEN/عبد إلرحمان 4.0 A/9

 232336238718 BOUCHELAGHEM/بوشلاغم KHATIMA/خاتمة 11.0 A/10

 202036037031 BOUCHEMELLA/بوشملة FATIMA NIHED/فطيمة نهاد A/2

 222236222116 BOUFELFEL/بوفلفل MEHDI/مهدي 9.0 A/1

 232336242816 BOUGUERRA/بوقرة CHAIMA/شيماء 16.0 A/4

 222236230917 BOUGUESSAS/بوقصاص DOUAA/دعاء 5.0 A/5

 212134008920 BOUHALFAYA/بوحلفاية BOUTHEYNA/بثينة 2.0 A/5

 232336216801 BOUHALIT/بوحليط NOUR EL IMANE/نور إلايمان 7.0 A/7

 232336226010 BOUHDID/بوحديد IKRAM/ؤكرإم 10.0 A/8

 232336250406 BOUKAHEL/بوكاحل SELSABIL/سلسبيل 16.0 A/9

 212136037916 BOUKERCHE/بوكرش IKRAM/ؤكرإم 13.0 A/9

 222236232704 BOUKERCHE/بوكرش RAYENE/ريان 16.0 A/6

 212136033994 BOUKESKAS/بوكسكاس MOUADH/معاذ A/10

 232336250512 BOUNAB/بوناب MANEL/منال 16.0 A/1



 222236217802 BOUNEFLA/بونفلة MERIEM/مريم 7.0 A/2

 222236207811 BOURAGHDA/بورغدة HATEM/حاتم A/3

 232336225505 BOURAHDOUN/بورهدون IMAD EDDINE/عماد إلدين 12.0 A/4

 212136037799 BOUREGBA/بورقبة RAID ZAKARYA/رإئد زكريا 6.0 A/7

 232336235405 BOUREGBI/ ي بورقب  INESS/ؤيناس 16.0 A/5

 232336213203 BOUREGBI/ ي بورقب  ISRA/ؤشإء 13.0 A/7

 222236214307 BOUSHABA/بوسحابة WASSIM/وسيم A/8

 212136037507 BOUSNOUBRA/بوصنوبرة HICHEM/هشام 3.0 A/3

 23076047033 BOUSNOUBRA/بوصنوبرة TAYEB/طيب 18.0 A/1

 232336236402 BOUSSAID/بوسعيد WISSAM/وسام 14.0 A/10

 232336257302 BOUTABET/بوطابت AMINA/آمنة 14.0 A/1

 232336214101 BOUTELDJA/بوثلجة ABDELAAZIZ/عبد إلعزيز 7.0 A/1

 232336262313 BRAHMIA/برإهمية CHAMS EDDINE/شمس إلدين 7.0 A/3

 232336232301 BRAHMIA/برإهمية HADIL/هديل 10.0 A/2

 232336259807 BROUK/بروق ASSIA/آسية 12.0 A/4

 222236227014 CHABANI/ ي
شعبانى Mohammed taher/محمد إلطاهر 2.0 A/7

 232336222614 CHAFAI/ شافعي YATRAB MACHA ELLAH/ب ماشاء الله يير 10.0 A/5

 232336236211 CHAFFAI/ شافعي MOUNSIF/منصف 5.0 A/6

 232336242918 CHARAFANE/فان ش  MALEK/ملاك A/7

 222236203008 CHEGHIB/شغيب MALEK/ملاك 10.1 Note Acquise N-1 A/8

 222236204512 CHEGHIB/شغيب SIRINE IBTISSAM/ين إبتسام سير 14.0 A/9

 212136033538 CHEHIDA/شهيدة ABDERAHMANE/عبد إلرحمن 4.0 A/10

 212136037168 CHEMMAKH/شماخ OUSSAMA/أسامة 12.0 A/10

 232336234815 CHEROUF/وف شير SEYF/سيف 6.0 A/10

 232336218819 CHIAOUI/شيعاوي IMANE/ؤيمان 14.0 A/1

 232336233818 CHIHAOUI/شيحاوي MALAK/ملاك 16.0 A/2

 232336262509 CHIHEB/شيهب SABRINA/ينة صي  10.0 A/3

 232336213805 CHIKANE/شيكان SOUHA/سهى 11.0 A/4

 212136036215 CHLAMAT/شلاماط LOUAI/لؤي 12.0 A/5

 222236210011 CHOUABIA/شوإبية MALEK LAMIS/ملاك لميس 7.0 A/4

 232336229320 CHOUAHDA/شوإهدة TAKIE DDINE/ي إلدين
تف  4.0 A/6

 232331380109 CHOUAR/شوإر ABDERRAOUF/عبد إلرؤوف 2.0 A/7

 181836042233 DAFRI/ظافري ABDALLAH/عبدالله A/9

 222236204411 DAFRI/ظافري RIHAM/ريهام 10.0 A/8

 232336225614 DAHMOUNE/دحمون MANAL/منال 14.0 A/10

 232336215318 DEBABSIA/دبابسية AMA MAISSOUNE/أمة ميسون 11.0 A/6

 232336247211 DEKHAKHENA/دخاخنة NIHAD/نهاد A/1



 232336218308 DERNAOUI/درناوي AHCENE ISLEM/أحسن ؤسلام A/1

 222236202102 DERRADJI/ ي درإج  KHALED/خالد A/2

 232336221611 DERRADJI/ ي درإج  MAROUA/مروة 2.0 A/3

 222236231015 DJAHEL/جاهل CHIRAZ/إز شير 12.0 A/4

 232336226016 DJAHMI/ جاهمي BARAA/برإءة 13.0 A/7

 232336266501 DJAHMI/ جاهمي GHOZLANE/غزلان A/5

 232336225119 DJAHMI/ جاهمي IDRIS/ؤدريس 6.0 A/6

 232336238316 DJEBIHA/جبيحة NORHANE/نورهان 10.0 A/9

 222236223002 DJEBRANI/ ي
إنى جي  MOHAMMED DJED/محمد جاد A/5

 222236231119 FAREH/فارح MOHAMED ALI/ محمد علي 2.0 A/1

 232336266610 FAREH/فارح MOHAMED ANIS/محمد أنيس A/2

 222236202902 FECIH/فصيح MOHAMED AMINE/ ى محمد أمير 2.0 A/3

 222236251120 FELFOUL/فلفول FOUZIA/فوزية 18.0 A/4

 171735057895 FERDI/فردي MAROUA/مروة 8.0 A/3

 232336240402 FERGANI/ ي
فرقانى SAWSEN/سوسن A/5

 232336233708 FERHAH/فرحاح SONIA/صونية 9.0 A/6

 232336248703 FERKOUS/فركوس AKRAM/أكرم A/8

 232336230319 FERKOUS/فركوس MERYEM/مريم 8.0 A/7

 232336256314 FETAIMIA/فطايمية MALAK/ملاك 5.0 A/9

 232336226112 FOUAGHLA/فوإغلة SOUNDOUS/سندس 10.0 A/10

 232336256114 GHERIBI/ ي غريب  KHAOULA/خولة 18.0 A/4

 232336214212 GHERIBI/ ي غريب  LOUBNA/ لببى 12.0 A/1

 232336250309 GHERZOULI/ غرزولي BOCHRA/ى بسر  A/2

 222236217815 GHOMRANI/ ي
غمرإنى NASRALLAH/نصر الله 14.0 A/1

 232336241210 GHOMRANI/ ي
غمرإنى YAAKOB/يعقوب 11.0 A/4

 232336216914 GHRNAGHOUT OU ARNAOUT/غرناووط إو إرناووطWISSAL/وصال 12.0 A/6

 232336215505 GORMAT/قرماط ASMA/إسماء 8.0 A/7

 232336242508 GOUASMIA/قوإسمية AMEL GHOFRANE/أمل غفرإن 12.0 A/8

 232336260719 GOUESMI/ قوإسمي BILLEL/بلال 14.0 A/3

 222236202401 GRANA/قرإنة SOUNDOUS/سندس 12.0 A/10

 12128012488 GUERMIT/قرميط mohamed/محمد A/7

 212136033992 GUERNINE/ ى قرنير MOUSSADEK/مصدق A/10

 222236204210 GUERNINE/ ى قرنير TAQIYEDDINE/ي إلدين
تف  6.0 A/10

 232336260417 GUETTAF/قطاف IBTISSEM/إبتسام 14.0 A/1

 232336265005 GUIDOUCHI/ ي
قيدوس  WAFA/وفاء 14.0 A/2

 232336268715 HABILES/حبيلس AMIRA/ة أمير 15.0 A/3

 232336243501 HADADJ/هدإج NOUR EL YAKINE/ ى نور إليقير 7.0 A/4



 232336237710 HADDAD/حدإد ILHEM/ؤلهام 12.0 A/7

 222236241012 HADDAD/حدإد KHALED/خالد A/5

 222236213209 HADEF/هادف DHIKRA/ذكرى 12.0 A/9

 232336244210 HADJADJI/ ي حجاج  IKRAM/ؤكرإم 13.0 A/8

 232336243019 HADJADJI/ ي حجاج  YOUSRA/يسرى A/4

 232336217318 HADJAR/حجار ANFEL/إنفال 12.0 A/9

 232336214505 HADJI/ ي حاج  MANEL/منال 10.0 A/10

 22076043877 HAMDI/حمدي AMEL/أمال A/5

 232336215908 HAMRI/حمري SARA/سارة 14.0 A/2

 232336242611 HAMZAOUI/حمزإوي ANIS/إنيس A/3

 232336221217 HAMZAOUI/حمزإوي MOHCENE/محسن 18.0 A/4

 232336215807 HANAFI/ ي
ى
حناق RANDA/رندة 2.0 A/2

 232336226001 HANNACHE/حناش AYA/آية 10.0 A/6

 232336258102 HANNACHI/ ي
حناس  MERWAN/مروإن 17.0 A/7

 212136033813 HARRAT/حرإث HESNA/حسناء 13.0 A/10

 232336215712 HASNI/ ي
حسبى DOUNYA HEYEM/دنيا هيام 7.0 A/8

 212136039204 HEDAHDIA/هدإهدية ABDEREZAK/عبد إلرزإق A/9

 232336254216 HEMAIDIA/حمايدية SOUMIA/سمية 8.0 A/10

 232336214102 HEMICI/ هميشي ABDELATIF/عبد إللطيف 16.0 A/7

 232336213506 HOUMEUR/حومر DALIA/دإليا 10.0 A/5

 232336241206 KAHLERRAS/كحل إلرإس YASMINE/ ى ياسمير 14.0 A/1

 232336231301 KAMOUCHE/كموش BESMA/بسمة 14.0 A/7

 212136037182 KAMOUCHE/كموش ISHAK/ؤسحاق 10.0 A/10

 222236208506 KAMOUCHE/كموش SOUNDOUS/سندس 10.0 A/2

 232336262212 KARA/قارة SIOUAR/سوإر A/3

 232336246410 KELAIAIA/كلايعية ROUMAISSA/روميسة 7.0 A/5

 222236217819 KERDOUSSI/ كردوسي NORHANE/نورهان 10.0 A/5

 232336214303 KHABCHACHE/خبشاش MOHAMMED/محمد 7.0 A/6

 232336270819 KHALFOUN/خلفون SALIMA/سليمة 14.0 A/8

 232336226108 KHAMMACI/ خماسي SIR EL HOUDA/ش إلهدى 15.0 A/9

 232336242602 KHELAIFIA/خلايفية IMENE/ؤيمان 13.0 A/10

 171736039721 KHELAIFIA/خلايفية RIHANE/ريهان A/8

 232336253409 LAAMARI/لعماري LINA/لينة 12.0 A/1

 232336266417 LABADLIA/لعبادلية ABDELAAZIZ/عبدإلعزيز 2.0 A/3

 232336233508 LABADLIA/لعبادلية RABAB/رباب 14.0 A/2

 232336263406 LACHEKHAB/لشخب FAICEL/فيصل A/4

 232336215802 LAFAIFIA/لعفايفية RAHMA/رحمة 10.0 A/6



 232336271615 LAFIFI/ ي
لعفيفى ABDELMALEK AMINE/ ى عبد إلمالك أمير 8.0 A/8

 232336216811 LAFIFI/ ي
لعفيفى NOUR SOUNDOUS/نور سندس 11.0 A/7

 232336230211 LAHEG/لاحق AYHEM ABDELMOUIZ/أيهم عبد إلمعز 2.0 A/10

 232336213218 LAHEG/لاحق IBTISSAM/إبتسام 12.0 A/9

 232336264017 LAIB/إلعايب MERYEM/مريم 17.0 A/10

 202036030080 LAICHA/لعياشة OUSSAMA/أسامة 3.0 A/2

 232336237906 LEDJEDEL/لجدل RIHAM/رهام 7.0 A/2

 232336232501 LOUNIS/لونيس AYOUB/أيوب 15.0 A/4

 232336230304 LOUNIS/لونيس RAWNEK/رونق 0.0 A/3

 191436036776 MAACHI/ ي
معاس  Oussama/أسامة A/1

 232336262718 MAGHMOULI/ مغمولي ABDERRAHMEN/عبد إلرحمن 10.0 A/7

 222236201706 MAHDI/مهدي OMAYMA/أميمة 7.0 A/8

 232336243301 MALKI/ مالكي OUSSAMA/أسامة A/9

 232336250308 MANAA/مانع BOCHRA/ى بسر  15.0 A/9

 212136041622 MANSRI/منصري MOHAMMED/محمد 9.0 A/5

 232336213919 MECHIGHEL/مشيغل CHAYMA/شيماء 10.0 A/2

 232336257404 MECHIGHEL/مشيغل ROUDAINA/ردينة 14.0 A/1

 222236215512 MEFTAH/مفتاح MOHAMMED ABD ERRAHMENE/13.0محمد عبد إلرحمن A/4

 232336231909 MEHALLEGU/محلق FERIEL/فريال 15.0 A/5

 232336233306 MEKHALFA/مخالفة AHMED/أحمد A/6

 232336233720 MEKHANCHA/مخانشة KOSAI/ قصي 0.0 A/7

 232336272217 MENAI/ مناعي Lamis/لميس 13.0 A/8

 212236250916 MENAIAIA/منايعية FATMA ZOHRA/فاطمة إلزهرإء A/6

 232336233705 MERABET/مرإبط SOHEYB/صهيب 12.0 A/10

 222236218510 MEROUR/مرور WISSAL/وصال 10.0 A/4

 232336253719 MESSAADIA/مساعدية HANA/هناء 13.0 A/7

 232336266805 METIDJI/ ي متيج  NOUSSAIBA/نسيبة 3.0 A/1

 232336225612 MEZIANI/ ي
مزيانى MANAR/منار 4.0 A/2

 232336235418 MEZIGHI/ ي
مزيعى IMENE/إيمان 8.0 A/3

 232336257610 MEZOUNI/ ي
مزونى YASSER/ياش A/4

 232336225308 MMEHAMEDIA/محامدية RAYENE/ريان 14.0 A/5

 222236245307 MOHAMDATNI/ ي
محمدإتبى NOURHANE/نور هان 9.6 Note Acquise N-1 A/6

 232336262517 MOHAMEDATNI/ ي
محمدإتبى SALIHA/صليحة 16.0 A/2

 232336239819 MOKHNACHE/مخناش IBTIHAL/ؤبتهال 10.0 A/8

 232336213006 MOKHTARI/مختاري AYA/آية 14.0 A/9

 23106032398 MOUMENI/ ي
مومبى Wafia/وإفية A/3

 232336248216 NABTI/ ي
نابب  SOUHA/سهى 13.0 A/10



 232336215314 NASRI/ناصري ASALA/أصالة 4.0 A/6

 212136033504 NEMOUCHI/ ي
نموس  CHOUROUK/وق ش  A/9

 232336263816 NOUAR/نوإر MOHAMED ELMAHDI/محمد إلمهدي 10.0 A/7

 232336216411 NOUASRIA/نوإصرية MOHAMMED ISLAM/محمد ؤسلام 7.0 A/1

 232336215518 NOUIRI/نويري INES/إيناس 16.0 A/2

 232336244306 NOUNE/نون ASMA/إسماء 8.0 A/5

 222236226219 OGAB/عقاب SAWSEN/سوسن 7.0 A/6

 232336221302 OTMANI/ ي
عثمانى MOHAMED/محمد 10.0 A/7

 232336216008 OUDINA/أودينة SOUNDOUS MALEK/سندس ملاك 5.0 A/8

 232336233310 OUDJANI/ ي
أوجانى AMEL/أمال 10.0 A/9

 232336272117 OUERDJINI/ ي
ورجيبى KAWTHER/كوثر 10.0 A/10

 232336226006 OULED DIAF/أولاد ضياف ANFAL/أنفال 15.0 A/9

 222236222009 REDHADHAA/رضاضعة KAIS/قيس A/9

 212136036250 REZZIG/رزيق THARA/ثرإء 8.0 A/3

 232336262510 ROUAG/روإق SEDDIK/صديق 15.0 A/2

 202036035504 ROUAIGUIA/روإيقية AOUATEF/عوإطف A/3

 222236205720 SAADANE/سعدإن HAMZA/حمزة 8.0 A/4

 232336261216 SAADI/سعدي KHEMISSI OUAIL OUASSIM/خميشي وإئل وسيم 2.0 A/6

 222236230814 SAANIA/سعانية AMIRA/ة أمير 16.0 A/7

 222236227004 SABBAR/صبار SYRINE/ين سير 11.0 A/9

 212136037907 SAFSAF/صفصاف ASSIL/أسيل A/6

 222236228218 SAHLI/ ساحلي BESMALA/بسملة 11.0 A/7

 232336216603 SAHRAOUI/صحرإوي MALAK/ملاك 3.0 A/9

 232336214914 SAHRAOUI/صحرإوي YASSER ABDELMOUAZ/ياشعبد إلمعز 8.0 A/10

 222236208403 SALAH/صالح SARA AYAT EL HOUDA/سارة أية إلهدى 13.0 A/1

 232336242612 SEGMANE/سقمان AYA/إية 13.0 A/2

 232336215311 SEGOUALI/ سقوإلي ACHRAF/ف أش  6.0 A/2

 232336270806 SELAIMIA/سلايمية SALSABIL/سلسبيل 15.0 A/3

 222236209316 SERFANI/ ي
شفانى LAMIS/لميس A/4

 232336216512 SERIDI/شيدي MERYEM/مريم 6.0 A/5

 232336216419 SETITI/ ي
ستيب  Mohammed anis/محمد إنيس 5.0 A/6

 232336225208 SIARI/سياري ILIAS/إلياس 0.0 A/7

 222236215308 SISSAOUI/سيساوي CHAHINEZ/شهيناز 17.0 A/3

 232336262603 SLATNIA/سلاطنية SONIA/صونية 16.0 A/3

 232336242718 SLIMANI/ ي
سليمانى RAOUNEK/رونق 10.0 A/10

 222236231314 SLIMANI/ ي
سليمانى YOUCEF/يوسف A/9

 222236231019 TALHI/ طلجي CHAIMA/شيماء 15.0 A/9



 232336240803 THABTI/ ي
ثابب  MOHAMMED NADIR/محمد نذير 2.0 A/8

 232336262420 TIAIRA/طيايرة SALAH/صالح 10.0 A/2

 232336215818 TIFOURAK/تيفورإق RIM/ريم A/8

 232336222014 TOLBA/طلبة NISSAM/نسام 10.0 A/4

 212136036828 TOUAHRI/طوإهري WASSIM/وسيم 7.0 A/5

 232336257520 TOUAHRIA/طوإهرية NESRINE/نسرين A/6

 232336213102 TOUATI/ ي
توإن  AMAL/أمال 13.0 A/8

 212136035581 YAHI/ ياجي IKRAM/ؤكرإم 1.0 A/3

 222236204607 ZEMMOUCHI/ ي
زموس  SOFIA RINDA/صوفيا ريندإ 8.0 A/2

 222236231210 ZENE/زإن MANAR/منار 14.0 A/10

 232336214902 ZERDOUDI/زغدودي WISSAL/وصال 16.0 A/2

 232336217001 ZERDOUDI/زغدودي YOUSRA/يسرى 13.0 A/1

 232336248204 ZERIG/زريق RADJA/رجاء 3.0 A/3

 232336266219 ZIAD/زياد SOUFYANE/سفيان 13.0 A/4

 222236245111 ZIADA/زيادة ATIF/عاطف 7.0 A/5

 232336349019 ZIDI/زيدي CHAIMA/شيماء 16.0 A/6

 222236217518 ZITOUNI/ ي
زيتونى CHAHINEZ/شهيناز A/2

 232336213314 زيغم/زيغم بثينة/بثينة 12.0 A/8

 23106035031 ى ى/مامير مامير بلال/بلال A/2


